
UC Merced
The Journal of California Anthropology

Title
Table of Contents

Permalink
https://escholarship.org/uc/item/84n1n78d

Journal
The Journal of California Anthropology, 3(2)

Publication Date
1976-12-01
 
Peer reviewed

eScholarship.org Powered by the California Digital Library
University of California

https://escholarship.org/uc/item/84n1n78d
https://escholarship.org
http://www.cdlib.org/


The Journal of California Anthropology 
PUBLISHED BY MALKI MUSEl'M, INC., MORONGO INDIAN RESERVATION, BANNING, CALIFORNIA 

VOL. 3 WINTER, 1976 NO. 2 

CONTENTS 

Ya se Acabo la Raza William Bright 3 

ARTICLES 

Chumash Canoes of Mission Santa Barbara: 
the Revolt of 1824 Dee Travis Hudson 5 

'The Basket is in the Roots, That's Where it Begins' David W. Peri Sind Scott M. Patterson 17 

Grasset de Saint Sauveur and the Indians 
of Baja California Albert B. Elsasser 33 

For Sale: California at 47 Cents Per Acre Robert F. Heizer and .Alfred L Kroeber 38 

The 1870 Ghost Dance and the Methodists; An 
Unexpected Turn of Events in Round Valley Virginia P. Miller 66 

REPORTS 

K'^ela: A Father's View Otis Parrish 75 

A Query Regarding the Possible Hallucinogenic 
Effects of Ant Ingestion in South-Central 
California Thomas Blackburn 78 

COMMENT 

Further on J. P. Harrington Robert F. Heizer 82 

"The Development of Pinyon Exploitation 
in Central Eastern California" Kelly M. McGuireand Allen P. Garfmkle 83 

Announcement on Use of Harrington Papers James R. Glenn 85 

REVIEWS 

Cook: The Population of California Indians, 

1769-1970 M. A. Baumhoff 86 

Cook: The Conflict Between the California Indian 
and White Civilization A. B. Elsasser 87 



Langacker: Review of Non-Distinctive Arguments 
in Uto-Aztecan 

Kroeber: Ishi in Two Worlds 

Lawton: Willie Boy: A Desert Manhunt 

O'Connell: The Prehistory of Surprise Valley 

Wilke: Background to a Prehistory of the Yuha 
Desert Region 

Hunt: Death Valley: Geology, Ecology, 
Archaeology 

King: Fifty Years of Archaeology in the 
California Desert 

Horr: American Indian Ethnohistory: California 
and Great-Basin Plateau Indians 

Bean and Blackburn: Native Californians: A 
Theoretical Retrospective 

Walsh: John Peabody Harrington: The Man and 
His California Indian Field Notes 

Murdock and O'Leary: Ethnographic Bibliography 
of North America 

Kroeber: Yurok Myths 

Nava and Barger: California: Five Centuries 
of Cultural Contrasts 

Crosby: The Cave Paintings of Baja California 

Heizer: Some Last Century Accounts ofthe Indians 
of Southern California 

True, Meighan, and Crew: Archaeological 
Investigations at Molpa, San Diego County, 
California 

Heizer: A Collection of Ethnographical Articles 
on the California Indians 

Wick C. Miller 

A. B. Elsasser 

A. B. Elsasser 

Margaret L. Weide 

William J. Wallace 

William J. Wallace 

Makoto Kowta 

Robert F. Heizer 

A. B. Elsasser 

Cristina Kessler 

Robert F. Heizer 

Katherine Luomala 

E. N. Anderson. Jr. 

A. B. Elsasser 

A. B. Elsasser 

Ken Hedges 

M. A. Baumhoff 

88 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

98 

99 

100 

103 

104 

105 

106 

Front Cover; Indian hunter, probably Wintun of Sacramento Valley, by H. B. Brown, ca. 1852. (Courtesy of C. H. Merriam 
Collection, University of California, Berkeley ) From: Drawn from Life: The California Indian in Pen and Brush by Theodora 
Kroeber, A B. Elsasser, and R. F. Heizer, to be published by Ballena Press, Ramona. California. 

Back Cover: Cahuilla basket with walerbug design. Courtesy of Palm Springs Desert Museum. Photograph by Jon Bosak. 

Rock paintings appearing in this issue were taken from "Rock Art of Owens Valley, California" by Jay C. von Werlhof, University of 
California Archaeological Survey Reports 65:1-128. Redrawn by Herta Caylor. 




