UC Merced The Journal of California Anthropology

Title Table of Contents

Permalink https://escholarship.org/uc/item/84n1n78d

Journal The Journal of California Anthropology, 3(2)

Publication Date 1976-12-01

Peer reviewed

The Journal of California Anthropology

PUBLISHED BY MALKI MUSEUM, INC., MORONGO INDIAN RESERVATION, BANNING, CALIFORNIA

VOL. 3 WI	NTER, 1976	NO. 2		
CONTENTS				
Ya se Acabó la Raza	William Bright	3		
ARTICLES				
Chumash Canoes of Mission Santa Bárbara: the Revolt of 1824	Dee Travis Hudson	5		
'The Basket is in the Roots, That's Where it Begin	s' David W. Peri and Scott M. Patterson	17		
Grasset de Saint Sauveur and the Indians of Baja California	Albert B. Elsasser	33		
For Sale: California at 47 Cents Per Acre	Robert F. Heizer and Alfred L. Kroeber	38		
The 1870 Ghost Dance and the Methodists: An Unexpected Turn of Events in Round Valley	Virginia P. Miller	66		
REPORTS				
K ^h ela: A Father's View	Otis Parrish	75		
A Query Regarding the Possible Hallucinogenic Effects of Ant Ingestion in South-Central California	Thomas Blackburn	78		
COMMENT				
Further on J. P. Harrington	Robert F. Heizer	82		
"The Development of Pinyon Exploitation in Central Eastern California"	Kelly M. McGuire and Allen P. Garfinkle	83		
Announcement on Use of Harrington Papers	James R. Glenn	85		
R	EVIEWS			
Cook: The Population of California Indians, 1769-1970	M. A. Baumhoff	86		
Cook: The Conflict Between the California India and White Civilization	an A. B. Elsasser	87		

Langacker: Review of Non-Distinctive Arguments in Uto-Aztecan	Wick C. Miller	88
Kroeber: Ishi in Two Worlds	A. B. Elsasser	88
Lawton: Willie Boy: A Desert Manhunt	A. B. Elsasser	89
O'Connell: The Prehistory of Surprise Valley	Margaret L. Weide	90
Wilke: Background to a Prehistory of the Yuha Desert Region	William J. Wallace	91
Hunt: Death Valley: Geology, Ecology, Archaeology	William J. Wallace	92
King: Fifty Years of Archaeology in the California Desert	Makoto Kowta	93
Horr: American Indian Ethnohistory: California and Great-Basin Plateau Indians	Robert F. Heizer	94
Bean and Blackburn: Native Californians: A Theoretical Retrospective	A. B. Elsasser	95
Walsh: John Peabody Harrington: The Man and His California Indian Field Notes	Cristina Kessler	96
Murdock and O'Leary: Ethnographic Bibliography of North America	Robert F. Heizer	98
Kroeber: Yurok Myths	Katherine Luomala	99
Nava and Barger: California: Five Centuries of Cultural Contrasts	E. N. Anderson, Jr.	100
Crosby: The Cave Paintings of Baja California	A. B. Elsasser	103
Heizer: Some Last Century Accounts of the Indians of Southern California	A. B. Elsasser	104
True, Meighan, and Crew: Archaeological Investigations at Molpa, San Diego County, California	Ken Hedges	105
Heizer: A Collection of Ethnographical Articles on the California Indians	M. A. Baumhoff	106



Front Cover: Indian hunter, probably Wintun of Sacramento Valley, by H. B. Brown, ca. 1852. (Courtesy of C. H. Merriam Collection, University of California, Berkeley.) From: Drawn from Life: The California Indian in Pen and Brush by Theodora Kroeber, A. B. Elsasser, and R. F. Heizer, to be published by Ballena Press, Ramona, California.

Back Cover: Cahuilla basket with waterbug design. Courtesy of Palm Springs Desert Museum. Photograph by Jon Bosak.

Rock paintings appearing in this issue were taken from "Rock Art of Owens Valley, California" by Jay C. von Werlhof, University of California Archaeological Survey Reports 65:1-128. Redrawn by Herta Caylor.